
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 NTP 0 days Mon 4/1/24 Mon 4/1/24

2 Mobilization 30 days Mon 4/1/24 Fri 5/10/24 1

3 Drive Coffer Sheets 81 days Mon 5/13/24 Mon 9/2/24 2

4 Fill Coffer Sheets 75 days Mon 6/17/24 Fri 9/27/24 3SS+25 days

5 Install Interior Piles 41 days Fri 9/6/24 Fri 11/1/24 4FF+25 days

6 Install Exterior Piles 26 days Fri 9/27/24 Fri 11/1/24 4FF+25 days

7 Concrete Cap (CIP) 134 days Fri 10/11/24 Wed 4/16/25 5SS+20 days,6SS

8 Concrete Panel (Precast) 32 days Tue 3/25/25 Wed 5/7/25 7FF+15 days

9 Concrete Deck Slab (CIP) 16 days Wed 5/7/25 Wed 5/28/25 8FF+15 days

10 Concrete Conterfort and 
Fascia

41 days Wed 4/30/25 Wed 6/25/25 9FF+20 days

11 Dolphin Installation 4 days Mon 11/4/24 Thu 11/7/24 6

12 Dredging 225 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 3/21/25 2

13 Amendment of Dredged 
Material

225 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 3/21/25 12SS

14 Placement of Soils in Infill 
Area

87 days Thu 12/19/24 Fri 4/18/25 12FF+20 
days,4SS+20 

15 Placement of Imported Fill 
for Embankments

19 days Mon 4/21/25 Thu 5/15/25 14

16 Placement of Underlayer 
Stone

5 days Fri 5/16/25 Thu 5/22/25 15

17 Placement of Armor Stone 40 days Fri 5/23/25 Thu 7/17/25 16

18 Grading and Compaction 
of Upland Soils

88 days Mon 4/21/25 Wed 8/20/25 14

19 Installation of Dense 
Graded Aggregate

121 days Mon 5/5/25 Mon 10/20/25 18SS+10 days

20 Site Stormwater System 40 days Tue 8/26/25 Mon 10/20/25 19FF

21 Site Water System 20 days Tue 9/23/25 Mon 10/20/25 19FF

22 Site Electrical System 40 days Tue 8/26/25 Mon 10/20/25 19FF

23 Site Remediation 100 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 9/27/24 2
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Project: MP_Phase_1_Schedule_R
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Mack Point Phase 1
11/17/21

Construction Schedule: Mack Point Phase 1



ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 NTP 0 days Mon 4/1/24 Mon 4/1/24

2 Mobilization 30 days Mon 4/1/24 Fri 5/10/24 1

3 Drive Coffer Sheets 201 days Mon 5/13/24 Mon 2/17/25 2

4 Fill Coffer Sheets 203 days Mon 6/17/24 Wed 3/26/25 3SS+25 days

5 Install Interior Piles 98 days Mon 12/16/24 Wed 4/30/25 4FF+25 days

6 Install Exterior Piles 64 days Fri 1/31/25 Wed 4/30/25 4FF+25 days

7 Concrete Cap (CIP) 322 days Fri 2/14/25 Mon 5/11/26 5SS+20 days,6SS

8 Concrete Panel (Precast) 78 days Thu 3/5/26 Mon 6/22/26 7FF+30 days

9 Concrete Deck Slab (CIP) 39 days Wed 5/20/26 Mon 7/13/26 8FF+15 days

10 Concrete Conterfort and 
Fascia

101 days Mon 3/23/26 Mon 8/10/26 9FF+20 days

11 Dredging 300 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 7/4/25 2

12 Amendment of Dredged 
Material

300 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 7/4/25 11SS

13 Placement of Dredged 
Soils in Infill Area

233 days Wed 9/11/24 Fri 8/1/25 11FF+20 
days,4SS+20 

14 Placement of Imported Fill 
for Infill

35 days Mon 8/4/25 Fri 9/19/25 13

15 Placement of Imported Fill 
for Embankments

19 days Mon 9/22/25 Thu 10/16/25 14

16 Underlayer Stone 
Placement

5 days Fri 10/17/25 Thu 10/23/25 15

17 Armor Stone Placement 40 days Fri 10/24/25 Thu 12/18/25 16

18 Grading and Compaction 
of Upland Soils

116 days Mon 9/22/25 Mon 3/2/26 14

19 Installation of Dense 
Graded Aggregate

202 days Mon 10/6/25 Tue 7/14/26 18SS+10 days

20 Site Stormwater System 40 days Wed 5/20/26 Tue 7/14/26 19FF

21 Site Water System 20 days Wed 6/17/26 Tue 7/14/26 19FF

22 Site Electrical System 40 days Wed 5/20/26 Tue 7/14/26 19FF

23 Site Remediation 100 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 9/27/24 2
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Mack Point Phase 2
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Construction Schedule: Mack Point Phase 2



ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 NTP 0 days Mon 4/1/24 Mon 4/1/24

2 Mobilization 30 days Mon 4/1/24 Fri 5/10/24 1

3 Drive Coffer Sheets 81 days Mon 5/13/24 Mon 9/2/24 2

4 Fill Coffer Sheets 75 days Mon 6/17/24 Fri 9/27/24 3SS+25 days

5 Install Interior Piles 41 days Mon 7/22/24 Mon 9/16/24 4SS+25 days

6 Install Exterior Piles 26 days Mon 7/22/24 Mon 8/26/24 4SS+25 days

7 Dolphin Pile Installation 4 days Tue 8/27/24 Fri 8/30/24 6

8 Concrete Cap (CIP) 134 days Mon 8/19/24 Thu 2/20/25 5SS+20 days,6SS

9 Concrete Panel (Precast) 32 days Wed 2/5/25 Thu 3/20/25 8FF+20 days

10 Concrete Deck Slab (CIP) 16 days Thu 3/20/25 Thu 4/10/25 9FF+15 days

11 Concrete Conterfort and 
Fascia

41 days Thu 3/13/25 Thu 5/8/25 10FF+20 days

12 Soil Cut from Uplands 210 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 2/28/25 2

13 Placement of Soils in Infill 
Area

92 days Mon 9/30/24 Tue 2/4/25 12SS+20 days,4

14 Underlayer Stone 
Placement

5 days Wed 2/5/25 Tue 2/11/25 13

15 Armor Stone Placement 45 days Wed 2/12/25 Tue 4/15/25 14

16 Placement of Soil 
Surcharge

65 days Mon 12/9/24 Fri 3/7/25 12FF+5 days

17 Surcharge Duration 135 days Mon 3/10/25 Fri 9/12/25 16

18 Removal of Soil Surcharge 58 days Mon 9/15/25 Wed 12/3/25 17

19 Grading and Compaction 
of Upland Soils

88 days Thu 12/4/25 Mon 4/6/26 18

20 Installation of Dense 
Graded Aggregate

117 days Thu 12/18/25 Fri 5/29/26 19SS+10 days

21 Site Stormwater System 40 days Mon 4/6/26 Fri 5/29/26 20FF

22 Site Water System 20 days Mon 5/4/26 Fri 5/29/26 20FF

23 Site Electrical System 40 days Mon 4/6/26 Fri 5/29/26 20FF

24 Utilities onto Island 500 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 4/10/26 2

25 Site Remediation 100 days Mon 5/13/24 Fri 9/27/24 2

4/1
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
2024 2025 2026

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Durationonly

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Startonly

Finishonly

Deadline

Progress

Page 1

Project: SP_Phase_1_Schedule_R
Date: Tue 11/16/21

Sears Island Phase 1
11/17/21

Construction Schedule: Sears Island Phase 1



Sears Island Phase 2
11/17/21

Construction Schedule: Sears Island Phase 2


